
PH: # 025-9200286 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, BUILDINGS DIVISION DADU 
 

No: TC/G-55/-     1546   of 2013                             Dated   26 / 12 / 2013 
 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS 

 

 Sealed Standard Bid Documents are invited from all interested Individual Contractors, Firms and 
Companies for the following works on (PPRA) Rules 2010. 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of work 
Estimated 

cost in 
Million 

Earnest money at 
the rate of 2% Bid 
price at the time 
of submission of 
bid documents 

Time for 
Completion 

Cost of printing & 
documents for non-

refundable fee. 

      

 SCHEMES UNDER MPAs  PRIORITY PROGRAMME 
2013-2014. 

    

1 Constt: of CC Block & Drains Village Gul 
Muhammad Chandio various streets Taluka Dadu 

2.000 2% 08 Months 3000/- 

2 Construction of CC Block & Drains at Pairoze 
Shah Taluka Mehar. 

1.000 2% 08 Months 1500/- 

3 Construction of CC Block & Drains at Dargah Pir 
Punhal Butt Serai Taluka Mehar. 

3.500 2% 08 Months 3000/- 

4 Construction of CC Block & Drains at Hingora 
Street Radhan Station Taluka Mehar. 

0.500 2% 08 Months 750/- 

5 Construction of CC Block & Drains at Village Nau 
Goth Taluka Mehar. 

1.000 2% 08 Months 1000/- 

6 Construction of CC Block & Drains at Nau Goth 
Ghulam Mustafa Siyal Street Taluka Mehar 

1.000 2% 08 Months 1000/- 

7 Construction of CC Block & Drains at Village 
Bothro Taluka Mehar 

1.000 2% 08 Months 1000/- 

8 Construction of CC Block & Drains at Mali 
Lakhair Taluka Mehar 

1.000 2% 08 Months 1000/- 

9 Construction of CC Block & Drains at Village Bux 
Lakhair Taluka Mehar. 

1.000 2% 08 Months 1000/- 

10 Providing and Installing Deep Hand Pumps at 
Various Villages of Taluka Johi   

5.00 2% 08 Months 3000/- 

 Providing and Installing Deep Hand Pumps to 
Village Tore, Pat Gul Muhammad. 

    

11 Providing and Installing Deep Hand Pumps at 
Various Villages of Taluka Johi   

5.00 2% 08 Months 3000/- 

 Providing and Installing Deep Hand Pumps to 
Village Taj Muhammad Doltani, Rajo Dero. 

    

 SCHEMES UNDER ADP PROGRAMME     
12 Renovation / Rehabilitation Additional 

Facilities DHQ Hospital Dadu and THQ 
Hospitals District Dadu (2011-12 Prog:) 

    

 Renovation / Rehabilitation Additional Facilities 
Civil Hospital Dadu. 

2.00 2% 08 Months 3000/- 

13 Renovation / Rehabilitation Additional 
Facilities of Government Office Buildings of 
Taluka & District Dadu (2011-12 Prog:) 

    

 Renovation / Rehabilitation Additional Facilities 
of Office Buildings of EDO (Health) Dadu. 

1.50 2% 08 Months 1500/- 

14 Renovation / Rehabilitation Additional 
Facilities of Government Residential Buildings 
of various Departments ofDistrict Dadu (2011-
12 Prog:) 

    

 Renovation / Rehabilitation Additional Facilities 
of Residential Bungalows of Revenue 
Department Talua Dadu. 

0.40 2% 08 Months 500/- 

 

2. The tenders will be issued to suppliers / contractors on payment of cost of printing & providing documents 
being non-refundable fee. 

3. 2% Bid Security in the shape of Call Deposit will be produced at the rate of bid price at the time of 
submission of bid(s) in favour of the undersigned from any schedule Bank of Pakistan. The tender 
documents will be issued upto 16.01.2014. The tenders dully filled in properly and sealed in an envelope 
will be received back 17.01.2014 at 02.00 PM and will be opened on the same day at 03.00 PM at the 



office Executive Engineer, Buildings Division Dadu in the presence of Tender opening / Evaluation 
Committee and the Bidders or their authorized representative who whish to be present. 

4. The Registration with Pakistan Engineering Council is required for the work above Rs: 2.500 (Million). 
5. Tenders if could not be opened on the due date the same will be opened on the next day. In case the 

undersigned is out of Head Quarter. 
6. Conditional Tenders will not be entertained. 
7. In case of no response in 1st Attempt, the next date of issuance, receiving back/opening shall be as follows: 

  

ATTEMPT DATE OF ISSUE DATE OF OPENING 

Second Attempt 03.02.2014 04.02.2014 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

(Engr: Rajab Ali Soomro) 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
BUILDINGS DIVISION  

DADU 
Copy F.W.C’s to:- 

1/-  The Secretary, Government of Sindh, Information Technology Secretariat No: 6, Karachi for placing 
the same on Website. 

2/-  The Director of Information (Advertisement) Public Relation Department Block No: 96 Sindh 
Secretariat Karachi along with Seven copies of NIT for wide publicity through three daily 
Newspapers i.e (One) English (DAWN), (One) Urdu (JUNG), (One) Sindhi (KAWASH). 

3/-  The Deputy Commissioner, Dadu for favour of his kind information. 
4/-  The Superintending Engineer, (W&S), Dadu for favour of his kind information. 
5/-  The Executive Engineer’s (All) under Superintending Engineer, Works & Services, Dadu for 

publicity. 
6/-  The Divisional Accounts Officer, Executive Engineer, Buildings Division, Dadu. 
7/-  The Assistant Engineer’s (All) working under Executive Engineer, Buildings Division, Dadu for 

publicity. The Estimates and Schedule (B) should be submitted within Seven (07) days without fail. 
8/-  The Contractor’s (All). 
9/-  Notice Board/ Office file. 
 
 
                                                                                                                   (Engr: Rajab Ali Soomro) 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
BUILDINGS DIVISION 

 DADU 


